
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B; Freistil

Triberg, 23.01.2011

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maximilian Remensperge RKG Freiburg 2000
SS 6:0

52
TÜ 12:0

45
SS 6:1

53
 3 14  5 24 2 2.I

2 Pascal Samland KSV Tennenbronn
1:05

01
5:00

13
 0  1  1  9 0 8.

3 Simon Schlossarek TSV Kandern
TÜ 13:0

44
PS 14:9

32
2:20

01
5:10

15
 2  8  5 40 3 5.III

4 Heiko Enz RSV Schuttertal
1:35

03 Fr
3:20

05
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

5 Dennis Glok TG Stockach
Fr

2:30

01
TÜ 12:0

44
PS 11:12

33
 2  7  4 23 3 4.II

Pool B

1 Tim Furtwängler SV Triberg
1:50

02
1:00

03
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

2 Dominik Fehrenbacher RSV Schuttertal
SS 7:0

51
SS 3:0

54
SS 5:0

53
 3 15  3 15 0 1.I

3 Jonas Dürr WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
PS 11:5

34
SS 6:0

51
1:10

02
 2  8  3 17 0 3.II

4 Fabian Invernale RG Hausen-Zell
6:00

13
0:20

02
 0  1  1  5 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Dennis Glok - Simon Schlossarek

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Simon Schlossarek TSV Kandern 5 5.SS 5:3

Pool B 4 Fabian Invernale RG Hausen-Zell 0 6.03:45

Pool A 5 Dennis Glok TG Stockach 1 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Jonas Dürr WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 3 3.PS 3:6

Pool A 1 Maximilian Remensperger RKG Freiburg 2000 0 2.01:10

Pool B 2 Dominik Fehrenbacher RSV Schuttertal 5 1.SS 3:3
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